FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOI/PA

DELETED PAGE INFOFMATION SHEET
FOI/PA# 12039B2-1

Total Deleted Page(s)
Page 7 ~ b3;
Page & ~ b3;
Page 9 ~ b3;

Page
Fage
Fage
Fage
Fage
Fage
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Fage
Fage
Fage
Page
Page
Fage
Fage
Fage
Fage
Page
Page
Page
Fage
Fage
Fage
Fage
Page
Page
Page
Fage
Fage
Page
Page
Page
Page
Fage

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
1%
20
22
23
24
25
286
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
39
40
41
4z
43
44
4%
50
51
52
53
54
5%
&0
61
b2
63
64
65
1
&7

~ b3;
~ bi;
~ bi;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3}
~ bi;
~ b3}
~ b3}
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ bi;
~ bi;
~ b3}
~ b3}
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ bi;
~ bi;
~ bi;
~ bi;
~ bi;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ h3;
~ h3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;

~ hi:
~ hi:

~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;
~ b3;

b&
b&
b&
bé&
bé&
bé&
b&
b&
b&
b&

bk}

bé
bé
b&
b&
bé&
bé&
bé&
bé&

b6;

b&
b&
b&
b&
bé

b&
b&

b&;
b&;

be

b6;

b&

b&

-
¥
®
r
®
r
r
r
"
"
3
;
El
¥
El
¥
r
"
r
"
r
"
¥
"
¥
"
¥
"
¥
"
L
"
L
3
"
3
"
3
*
¥
*
¥

r

H

H

¥

*

-
r

r

¥

bé; b7C;
bé; b7C;
b&; b7C;

BTC;
BIC;
BIC;
b7C;
b7C;
BIC;
BIC;
BIC;
BTC:
BTC:
BIC:
BIC:
BIC:
BIC;
BIC;
BTC;
BTC;
BIC:
BIC:
BIC;
BIC;
BIC;
bTC;
bTC;
bIC;

b7C;
b7C;

b7C;
b7C;

BIC;
bIC;

b7C;

BIC;

EFTA00617386



